
EXHIBIT # 8 MASTER LIST SECURITY GUARD SERVICES 
SAFE NEIGHBORHOOD DISTRICTS RFP# FY 20 1 1 - 2 0  1 2-00 1 

11 ALLANDALE BEACH 
City of Choice 

1 2 3 AVG 

- 
Total 

1 2 3 AVG 

30 

Total 

Points 

30 

20 

10 
10 

1 2 3 AVG 

Experience 
Past Performance 

(References) 
Training & License 

Requirements 
Resources & Financial 

Ability 
Cost Proposal 

- 
Total 

Points 

30 

2 0 

10 
10 
30 

27 

20 

8 

10 
30 

Experience 
Past Performance 

(References) 
1 ralnlng & L~cense 

Requirements 
Kesources & t-~nanc~al 

Ability 
Cost Proposal 

2 8 

18 

7 

8 
30 

92.61 

30 

15 

10 

10 
26.28 

25 

20 

10 

10 
30 

26.67 

19.33 

8.33 

9.33 
30.00 

. - 

29 

17 

10 

8 
26.28 

30 

20 

10 

10 
26.28 

29.67 

17.33 

10.00 

9.33 
26.28 



MASTER LIST SECURITY GUARD SERVICES 
SAFE NEIGHBORHOOD DISTRICTS RFP# FY 20 1 1 - 2 0  1 2-00 1 

C I T Y  O F  

ALLANDALE BEACH H- City of Choice 

1 2 3 AVG 

Total 

1 2 3 AVG 

Total 

1 2 3 AVG 

Total 



MASTER LIST SECURITY GUARD SERVICES 
SAFE NEIGHBORHOOD DISTRICTS RFP# FY 20 1 1-20 1 2-00 1 

City  of Choice 

1 2 3 AVG 

Points 

- 
Total 

uualitlcations ana 
Experience 28 2 7 25 26.67 

Past Performance 
(References) 16 16 15 15.67 

I ralning & License 
Requirements 

Ability 
Cost Proposal 27.05 27.05 27.05 27.05 

1 2 3 AVG 

wossi~ie uua~itications ana 
Points 

I ralning & License 
20 Reauirements 

esources lnancla 
Ability 

Cost Proposal 

I I 

Total 

1 2 3 AVG 

Uualitications ana 
Points Experience 26 22 2 5 24.33 

Past Performance 
30 (References) 18 19 15 

Training & License 
20 Requirements 8 8 8 

Resources & I-inanaal 
10 Ability 10 8 10 

I I I 

10 Cost Proposal ( 25.24 1 25.24 1 25.24 
30 

I I 

Total 



MASTER LIST SECURITY GUARD SERVICES 
SAFE NEIGHBORHOOD DISTRICTS RFP# FY 20 1 1-20 12-00 1 

City of Choice 

1 2 3 AVG 

- - 
Total 

Points 

30 

20 

10 
10 
30 

1 2 3 AVG 

Points Experience 18 10 25 17.67 
Past Performance 

30 (References) 10 13 15 12.67 
1 raining & Llcense 

2 0 Requirements 10 7 10 9.00 
Hesources & I-~nanc~al 

10 Ability 10 5 10 8.33 
10 Cost Proposal 30 26.05 26.05 27.37 
30 75.03 

UUdIIIILdLIVI 13 d l  lU 

Experience 
Past Performance 

(References) 
I raining & License 

Requirements 
Resources & I-~nanc~al 

Ability 
Cost Proposal 

- 
Total 

Rater#l Beatriz Alvarez 
Rater #2 Patty Ladocetta 
Rater #3 Kimberly Bruce 

81.59 

28 

15 

10 

10 
22.92 

2 5 

12 

8 

8 
22.92 

30 

10 

10 

10 
22.92 

27.67 

12.33 

9.33 

9.33 
22.92 


